
MERIT L|ST OF SC/ST CATEGORY CANDTDATES

M.Sc. PREVIOUS CHEMISTRY ADMISSION SESSTON (2023-24)

\>
,^or. o*(*uMAR srNGH

PRINCIPAT

, PROF. AIOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

CONVENOR

NOTICE: - coUNSELLTNG TrME: 1r.00 AM To 01.00 pM oN 23.08.2023

SEAT ALLOTMENT: 02.00 PM TO 02.30 PM ON 23.08.2023

VENUE: - DEpARTMENT oF cHEMrsrRy RooM No. - 003

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS -
1. ORIGINAL AND XEROX COPY OF HIGH SCHOOL, INTERMEDIATE AND B.Sc. I, II, III YEARS MARK SHEETS

2. ORIGINAL TRANSFER CERTIFICATE AND MIGRATION CERTIFICATE (IF REQUIRED)

3. ORIGINAL CHARACTER CERTIFICATE

4. ORIGINAL CASTE CERTIFICATE (IF REQUIRED)

5. OROGINAL E.W.S. CERTTFTCATE (IF REQUTRED)

6. ORIGINAL AADHAR CARD

7. ADMISSION F'EE

MERIT
NUMBER

CANDIDAE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME INDEX CATEGORY FORM

NO.

1. PREMSHANKAR GAUTAM JOKHU PRASAD 1390 SC L87



GENERAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES

M.Sc. PREVIOUS CHEMISTRY ADMISSION SESSION (2023-24)

MERIT
NUMBER

CANDIDAE.S NAME FATHER.S NAME INDEX CATEGORY FORM

NO.

1. ALPANA YADAV RAMAKANTYADAV 1756 OBC 119

2. ASHUTOSH K. PANDEY KRIPA SHANKER PANDEY 1690 GEN 2L6

3. SHIBRA ZAYAN MOHD. SHAKEEL KHAN 1684 GEN o25
4. UTKARSH RAI JANARDAN RAI 1680 GEN 028

5. KOMAL RAUNIYAR GANESH PD. RAUNIYAR 1637 oBc LO4

6. AKASH GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 1534 OBC 275
7. ALIMA AIJAZ AIJAZ AHMAD t62L GEN ls4
8, SHIVANGISINGH TARKESHWAR SINGH 1610 EWS 215
9. SHIVANGIPANDEY ANIL K. PANDEY 1610 GEN 067

10. SANJANA YADAV TULSI YADAV 1595 GEN ON LINE

LL. HARSHITA MISHRA RAM GOPAL MISHRA 1593 EWS ON LINE

L2, SANIA FATIMA ABU SAMAD 1591 GEN 276

13. ANUSHKA RAI DIGVIJAY RAI 1582 EWS 091

14. ARADHANA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1575 OBC 055

15. AYUSHI DWIVEDI RAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 1533 GEN 264

76. RAJESH YADAV RAM LAL YADAV 1s10 oBc 265

17. PALAK YADAV RAJES YADAV 1s07 OBC L77

18. SWATIPANDEY RAMESH K. PANDY 1489 GEN L61.

19. SWETA SINGH BAIJNATH SINGH L477 OBC 254
20. RAHUL GUPTA GODHAN GUPTA t47t oBc 1.11

27. TAYYABA KHATOON IRSHAD AHMAD L468 OBC 078
22. PRASHANT K. YADAV UMESH CHANDRA YADAV 1455 OBC ON LINE

23. SHIKHA PANDEY ARUN K, PANDEY 1451 EWS 204
24. PRASHANT K, YADAV UMESH CHANDRA YADAV L448 OBC ON LINE

25. ALOK K. SRIVASTAVA ARUN KUMAR L445 GEN ON LINE

26. SANJANA DUBEY DHIRENDRA DUBEY L432 GEN ON LINE

27. MOHD. ABID ALI MOHD. RAIS ALI L422 GEN 229

28. VIPIN K. YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV L4t9 oBc 166

29. RITESH PANDEY PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY 1415 EWS L92

30. ARCHANA SINGH MANURAMA SINGH 1401 OBC 093

31. ALFIYA SADAF AKRAM SIDDIQUE 1398 GEN ON LINE

32. PREMSHANKAR GAUTAM JOKHU PRASAD 1390 SC 787

33. KM. ANAMIKA BRIJESH PANDEY 1388 GEN 101

34. NAMRATA MODANWAL ASHOK KUMAR 1381 oBc 0s5
35. TANNOO SINGH DHARMEN DRA PRATAP SINGH t357 EWS 214
36. JUHEE VISHWAKARMA THAKUR VISHWAKARMA 1351 oBc 240

37. SAKSHITRIPATHI SUBASH TRIPATHI 13s0 GEN 269

38. DINKAR TIWARI AJAY NARAYAN TIWARI 1348 EWS 764

39. PRIYADARSHINI MAURYA HITENDRA MAURYA 1348 OBC ON LINE

40. RATNESHWAR BHATT SANJAY K. BHATT t347 GEN 779

4L, SANJEEV K. SINGH JYOTI NARYAN SINGH L344 GEN L67

42. RAJESH K. CHAURASIYA SATYADEV CHAURASIYA L34t oBc 165

43. SHIVAM SINGH RAMKYASH SINGH 1336 OBC 012
44. SHAUKAT ALI AMARUDDIN AQLI L326 OBC 243



45. ARADHYA MISHRA NAGENDRA MISHRA t32L GEN 023
46. SUPRIYA MISHRA HARENDRA MISHRA 1310 GEN 230
47. TASHVI SRIVASTAVA DHYAN CHAND SRIVASTAVA 1304 GEN 266
48. ARSHIYA FATIMA SAFIULLA KHAN L293 EWS ON LINE
49. INDAL K. YADAV VISHWNATH YADAV t27t oBc 227
50. CHANDA CHAUHAN BALIRAM CHAUHAN t262 oBc t20
51. JYOTITIWARI AJAY K. TIWARI 1194 GEN 207
52. UDITA RAWAT AMAR NATH RAWAT 1193 oBc 069
53. SHIVANGIYADAV ASHOK K, YADAV tL84 OBC ON LINE
54. VANSHIKA GUPTA RAKESH K. GUPTA 1181 oBc ON LINE
55. PALLAVIKUSHWAHA SANTOSH KUSHWAHA tt76 OBC ON LINE
56. SADAF KHATOON WAHID ALI 1156 oBc 2s3
57. ABHISHEK JAIRAM SINGH L746 OBC 225
58. RITU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA NISHAD L7L2 oBc )16
59. ANAMIKA TIWARI AWDHESH NATH TIWARI 1031 GEN 2)1
60. DIVYA SAHANI DINESH SAHANI 868 OBC 124
61. VASHWHNAVI MISHRA DHARMENDRA K. MISHRA INCOMPTETE FORM

PROF. ANIt KUMAR SINGH

PRINCIPAL

PROF. AI-OK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

CONVENOR



MERIT LIST OF UNRESERVED CATEGORY CANDIDATES

M.Sc. PREVIOUS CHEMISTRY ADMISSION SESSION (2023-241

MERIT
NUMBER

CANDIDAE.S NAME FATHER'S NAME INDEX CATEGORY FORM

NO.

1.. ASHUTOSH K. PANDEY KRIPA SHANKER PANDEY 1690 GEN 276
2. SHIBRA ZAYAN MOHD. SHAKEEL KHAN 1684 GEN 026
3. UTKARSH RAI JANARDAN RAI 1680 GEN 028
4. ALIMA AIJAZ AIJAZ AHMAD 7621 GEN 154
5. SHIVANGISINGH TARKESHWAR SINGH 1610 EWS 215
5. SHIVANGI PANDEY ANIL K. PANDEY 1610 GEN o67
7. SANJANA YADAV TULSI YADAV 159s GEN ON LINE

8. HARSHITA MISHRA RAM GOPAL MISHRA 1593 EWS ON LINE

9. SANIA FATIMA ABU SAMAD 1591 GEN 276
10. ANUSHKA RAI DIGVIJAY RAI 1582 EWS 091
1.L. AYUSHIDWIVEDI RAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI 1533 GEN 264
72. SWATIPANDEY RAMESH K. PANDY 1489 GEN 161

13. SHIKHA PANDEY ARUN K. PANDEY 1451 EWS 204
1.4. ALOK K. SRIVASTAVA ARUN KUMAR L44s GEN ON LINE

15. SANJANA DUBEY DHIRENDRA DUBEY L432 GEN ON LINE

16. MOHD. ABID ALI MOHD. RAIS ALI t42Z GEN 229
t7. RITESH PANDEY PURUSHOTTAM PANDEY t4t5 EWS 192
18. ALFIYA SADAF AKRAM SIDDIQUE 1398 GEN ON LINE

19. KM. ANAMIKA BRIJESH PANDEY 1388 GEN 101

20. TANNOO SINGH DHARM EN DRA PRATAP SINGH 1357 EWS 274
2L, SAKSHITRIPATHI SUBASH TRIPATHI 1350 GEN 269
22. DINKAR TIWARI AJAY NARAYAN TIWARI 1348 EWS L64
23. RATNESHWAR BHATT SANJAY K. BHATT 1347 GEN L79
24. SANJEEV K. SINGH JYOTI NARYAN SINGH 1344 GEN L67

25. ARADHYA MISHRA NAGENDRA MISHRA 132L GEN o23
26. SUPRIYA MISHRA HARENDRA MISHRA 1310 GEN 230
27. TASHVI SRIVASTAVA DHYAN CHAND SRIVASTAVA 1304 GEN 266
28. ARSHIYA FATIMA SAFIULLA KHAN L293 EWS ON LINE

29. JYOTITIWARI AJAY K. TIWARI 1194 GEN 201
30. ANAMIKA TIWARI AWDHESH NATH TIWARI 1031 GEN 223
31. VASHWHNAVI MISHRA DHARMENDRA K. MISHRA INCOMPLETE FORM

PRINCIPAL

PROF. ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

CONVENOR
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PNOT. EruII KUMAR STNGH
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PROF. ANft KUMAR SINGH

PRINCIPAL

MERTT LIST OF OBC/BC CATEGORY CANDTDATES
M.Sc. PREVIOUS CHEMISTRY ADMtSStON SESStoN (2023-24)

PROF. ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

CONVENOR

MER!T
NUMBER

CANDIDAE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME !NDEX CATEGORY FORM

NO.

1 ALPANA YADAV RAMAKANTYADAV L7s6 OBC 119
2. KOMAL RAUNIYAR GANESH PD. RAUNIYAR 1637 oBc to4
3. AKASH GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 1634 OBC 275
4. ARADHANA SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1575 oBc 055
5, RAJESH YADAV RAM LAL YADAV 1s10 OBC 265
6. PALAK YADAV RAJES YADAV 1507 oBc 177
7. SWETA SINGH BAIJNATH SINGH 7477 oBc 254
8. RAHUL GUPTA GODHAN GUPTA t47t oBc LL7
9. TAYYABA KHATOON IRSHAD AHMAD L46A OBC 078
10. PRASHANT K. YADAV UMESH CHANDRA YADAV 1456 oBc ON LINE
11. PRASHANT K. YADAV UMESH CHANDRAYADAV L448 OBC ON LINE
72. VIPIN K. YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV t4t9 oBc 155
13. ARCHANA SINGH MANURAMA SINGH 1401 OBC 093
1.4. NAMRATA MODANWAL ASHOK KUMAR 1381 oBc 056
15. JUHEE VISHWAKARMA THAKUR VISHWAKARMA 1351 oBc 240
16. PRIYADARSHINI MAURYA HITENDRA MAURYA 1348 oBc ON LINE
Lt. RAJESH K. CHAURASIYA SATYADEV CHAURASIYA L34t oBc 165
18. SHIVAM SINGH RAMKYASH SINGH 1336 oBc 012
19. SHAUKAT ALI AMARUDDIN AQLI L326 OBC 243
20. INDAL K. YADAV VISHWNATH YADAV L27t OBC 227
2L. CHANDA CHAUHAN BALIRAM CHAUHAN t252 OBC 1,20
22. UDITA RAWAT AMAR NATH RAWAT 1193 OBC 069
23. SHIVANGIYADAV ASHOK K. YADAV Lt84 OBC ON LINE
24. VANSHIKA GUPTA RAKESH K. GUPTA 1181 OBC ON LINE
25. PALLAVIKUSHWAHA SANTOSH KUSHWAHA t!76 OBC ON LINE
26. SADAF KHATOON WAHID ALI 1156 oBc 253
27. ABHISHEK JAI RAM SINGH 1746 OBC 225
28. RITU KUMARI RAMCHANDRA NISHAD LIL? OBC 236
29. DIVYA SAHANI DINESH SAHANI 868 oBc 724


